
February 17 2026  1 Page:Published: THE MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY

        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

February 23,  2026 at 02:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-7932

25-W-7248

26-W-299

25-W-6196

24-W-11405

WARRANT NO

1

2

3

4

5

ANDERSON, ANDREW SCOTT 

BRAMBER, COUREY AUSTIN 

CARTER, JOSEPH WALTER 

CASTLEBERRY, MADISON ANNE 

CLACKUM, BRANDON LAMAR 

DEFENDANT

MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ

REVOKED/SUSPENDED DR LIC

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PEDESTRIAN ON HIGHWAY-YIELD

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

M

M

F

F

M

F

F

F

CHANCELLOR, LINDSAY BELL 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

001123992

001083302

001121434

001122474

000735413
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

February 23,  2026 at 02:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-5647

25-W-7159

25-W-5368

25-W-9416

25-W-5903

WARRANT NO

6

7

8

9

10

CLARK, TIMOTHY CRAIG 

COSTLEY, SINCERE SAMARA 

CRUZ, IBAN 

DORIS, MELANIE MCGEE 

DOUGLAS, JASMINE 

DEFENDANT

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

AFX MATERIAL RDC LIGHT

FAIL STOP STOP SIGN

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

DUI DRUGS/ANY COMB 1-3 LS SAFE

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

F

F

F

M

M

F

M

M

F

WEINBERG, JON LOREN 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

001118530

001026798

001121789

000846744

001122242
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

February 23,  2026 at 02:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-10644

25-W-4615

24-W-7706

25-W-7520

25-W-4826

WARRANT NO

11

12

13

14

15

ECHAVARRIA, LUIS 

EDWARDS, KENNETH DESHON 

EDWARDS, RASHEEM 

GABELE, ADAM 

GALARZA, JAVIER ERNESTO 

DEFENDANT

SALE OF TOBACCO TO MINOR

MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ

FAIL TO YIELD TO EMERG VEHICL*

POSS DRUG RELATED OBJECT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

LENS MAINTAINED

TAG LIGHT REQUIRED

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

IMPROPER LANE CHANGE/NO SIGNAL

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

CHARGES

M

M

M

M

F

F

M

M

F

F

M

M

F

M

F

WALKER, AVERICK 

PUGH, JOEL 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

001126315

001121172

001120141

001123574

001121335
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

February 23,  2026 at 02:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-8662

25-W-9115

25-W-7513

25-W-10668

25-W-6777

WARRANT NO

16

17

18

19

20

GRIFFIN, MYKEL DESHON 

GUZMAN, KEVIN ENRIQUE 

HARRIS, RAJAN 

HARVEY, HAQUANYS 

HERVEY, KURTARAH 

DEFENDANT

LOITERING/PROWLING

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

M

F

F

F

F

F

F

CAMPBELL, CHRISTOPHER 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

001124575

000890101

001123559

001122967
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

February 23,  2026 at 02:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-7149

25-W-5752

25-W-8138

25-W-7466

25-W-8455

WARRANT NO

21

22

23

24

25

HILL, LAKELA LESHONDA 

HUERTAS, BRIAN 

JENKINS, CALVIN 

JOHNSON, LISA ANN 

JOHNSON, SIMON DANIEL 

DEFENDANT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

REVOKED/SUSPENDED DR LIC

POSS DRUG RELATED OBJECT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

NO PROOF/NO INSURANCE

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

POSS/SALE/DIST OF DANG. DRUGS

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

F

M

M

F

M

F

M

F

F

BRADLEY, TERRENCE 

MERRELL, DONNA C. 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

001123274

001122103

001113491

000718681

000850664
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

February 23,  2026 at 02:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-9138

25-W-6361

25-W-6197

25-W-9327

25-W-10843

WARRANT NO

26

27

28

29

30

JOHNSON, TYLER DAVID 

JONES, REGINALD LAMAR 

LEE, BRADLEY CHARLES 

LITTLE, MEKENZIE ROSE 

MARTIN, TYRIE DEVONN 

DEFENDANT

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

IMPROPER STOPPING ROADWAY

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

THEFT LOST/MISLAID PROP <1500

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ

IMPROPER LANE CHANGE/NO SIGNAL

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

CHARGES

M

M

F

M

F

F

F

M

M

F

DELPORTE, LUC 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

001003793

001122045

001122471

001125172

001126470
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

February 23,  2026 at 02:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-8835

25-W-9185

25-W-9827

26-W-385

25-W-6498

WARRANT NO

31

32

33

34

35

MAYES, DARNELL JOSHUA 

MCCARTHY, BRIAN JOSEPH 

MCQUIRE, QUINTRAVIUS 

MERRITT, BRANDON JEROME 

MOSS, ANTHONY TZAKAI 

DEFENDANT

MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

POSSESSING OR CARRYING A

HANDGUN/LONG GUN/ OR OTHER

MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING <500

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

LOITERING/PROWLING

CHARGES

M

F

F

F

M

M

M

F

M

F

F

M

GRECO, JOHN R. 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

001124768

000767379

001094822

001127001

001122732
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

February 23,  2026 at 02:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-8660

25-W-8419

25-W-8705

25-W-9407

25-W-2240

WARRANT NO

36

37

38

39

40

POWELL, JACOB LANE 

PRICE, CYNTHIA ANN 

RAMOS, OLGER 

RENZ, MASON ALEXANDER 

RUSS, DESTINI YAMARI 

DEFENDANT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

DUI DRUGS/ANY COMB 1-3 LS SAFE

OPEN CONTAINER

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

OPEN CONTAINER

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

DUI ALCOHOL LESS SAFE

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

POSSESSION OF FIREARM DURING

COMM OF A FEL-CONTROLLED

SUBSTANCE

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ

CHARGES

F

M

M

F

F

M

M

M

F

F

F

M

MURPHY, MICHAEL 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

001079452

001124355

001124615

001081839

001119188
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

February 23,  2026 at 02:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-4766

25-W-8425

25-W-9273

25-W-8212

25-W-9972

WARRANT NO

41

42

43

44

45

SEELOCHAN, KAYLA KAYLESHA 

SHEPARD, JEREMIAH 

SIERRA, RONALD ENRIQUE 

SIMMONS, TYLAN DESHAWN 

SLOAT, SEAN PATRICK 

DEFENDANT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CRACKED WINDSHIELD*

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

IMPROPER STOPPING ROADWAY

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

F

F

F

M

F

M

F

RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS J. 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

001121291

001124361

000915923

001124177

001119677
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

February 23,  2026 at 02:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-6972

25-W-5582

WARRANT NO

46

47

TYRE, JUANITA MARIE 

VIZCARRONDO, SALIYM ABDUL 

DEFENDANT

MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ

EXPIRED TAG

POSS DRUG RELATED OBJECT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

M

M

M

F

F

F

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

001051431

001121953
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