

**THE MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY**  
**STATE OF GEORGIA**  
**JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT**  
**ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT**

commence on **February 23, 2026** at **02:30 P.M.**, COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

---

<b>WARRANT NO</b>	<b>DEFENDANT</b>	<b>CHARGES</b>	<b>ATTORNEY</b>
1) 25-W-7932	ANDERSON, ANDREW SCOTT SOID: 001123992	MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ (M) REVOKED/SUSPENDED DR LIC (M) PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)	
2) 25-W-7248	BRAMBER, COUREY AUSTIN SOID: 001083302	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)	
3) 26-W-299	CARTER, JOSEPH WALTER SOID: 001121434	PEDESTRIAN ON HIGHWAY-YIELD (M) PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)	CHANCELLOR, LINDSAY BELL
4) 25-W-6196	CASTLEBERRY, MADISON ANNE SOID: 001122474	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)	
5) 24-W-11405	CLACKUM, BRANDON LAMAR SOID: 000735413	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)	

---

**THE MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY  
STATE OF GEORGIA  
JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT  
ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT**

commence on **February 23, 2026** at **02:30 P.M.**, COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

---

<b>WARRANT NO</b>	<b>DEFENDANT</b>	<b>CHARGES</b>	<b>ATTORNEY</b>
6) 25-W-5647	CLARK, TIMOTHY CRAIG SOID: 001118530	POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA (F)	
7) 25-W-7159	COSTLEY, SINCERE SAMARA SOID: 001026798	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)	
8) 25-W-5368	CRUZ, IBAN SOID: 001121789	POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA (F) AFX MATERIAL RDC LIGHT (M) FAIL STOP STOP SIGN (M)	
9) 25-W-9416	DORIS, MELANIE MCGEE SOID: 000846744	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F) FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE (M)	WEINBERG, JON LOREN
10) 25-W-5903	DOUGLAS, JASMINE SOID: 001122242	DUI DRUGS/ANY COMB 1-3 LS SAFE (M) PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)	

---

**THE MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY  
STATE OF GEORGIA  
JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT  
ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT**

commence on **February 23, 2026** at **02:30 P.M.**, COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

<b>WARRANT NO</b>	<b>DEFENDANT</b>	<b>CHARGES</b>	<b>ATTORNEY</b>
11) 25-W-10644	ECHAVARRIA, LUIS SOID: 001126315	SALE OF TOBACCO TO MINOR (M) MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ (M) FAIL TO YIELD TO EMERG VEHICL* (M) POSS DRUG RELATED OBJECT (M) PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)	
12) 25-W-4615	EDWARDS, KENNETH DESHON SOID: 001121172	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F) MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ (M)	WALKER, AVERICK
13) 24-W-7706	EDWARDS, RASHEEM SOID: 001120141	FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE (M) POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA (F)	
14) 25-W-7520	GABELE, ADAM SOID: 001123574	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F) LENS MAINTAINED (M) TAG LIGHT REQUIRED (M) PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)	PUGH, JOEL
15) 25-W-4826	GALARZA, JAVIER ERNESTO SOID: 001121335	IMPROPER LANE CHANGE/NO SIGNAL (M) POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA (F)	

**THE MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY**  
**STATE OF GEORGIA**  
**JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT**  
**ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT**

commence on **February 23, 2026** at **02:30 P.M.**, COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

---

<b>WARRANT NO</b>	<b>DEFENDANT</b>	<b>CHARGES</b>	<b>ATTORNEY</b>
16) 25-W-8662	GRIFFIN, MYKEL DESHON SOID: 001124575	LOITERING/PROWLING (M) PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F) PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)	
17) 25-W-9115	GUZMAN, KEVIN ENRIQUE SOID: 000890101	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)	
18) 25-W-7513	HARRIS, RAJAN SOID: 001123559	POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA (F)	CAMPBELL, CHRISTOPHER
19) 25-W-10668	HARVEY, HAQUANYS SOID:	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)	
20) 25-W-6777	HERVEY, KURTARAH SOID: 001122967	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)	

---

THE MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY  
STATE OF GEORGIA  
JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT  
ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

commence on **February 23, 2026** at **02:30 P.M.**, COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

---

<b>WARRANT NO</b>	<b>DEFENDANT</b>	<b>CHARGES</b>	<b>ATTORNEY</b>
21) 25-W-7149	HILL, LAKELA LESHONDA SOID: 001123274	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F )	
22) 25-W-5752	HUERTAS, BRIAN SOID: 001122103	REVOKED/SUSPENDED DR LIC (M ) POSS DRUG RELATED OBJECT (M ) PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F )	
23) 25-W-8138	JENKINS, CALVIN SOID: 001113491	NO PROOF/NO INSURANCE (M ) PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F )	BRADLEY, TERRENCE
24) 25-W-7466	JOHNSON, LISA ANN SOID: 000718681	POSS/SALE/DIST OF DANG. DRUGS (M ) PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F )	MERRELL, DONNA C.
25) 25-W-8455	JOHNSON, SIMON DANIEL SOID: 000850664	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F )	

---

**THE MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY  
STATE OF GEORGIA  
JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT  
ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT**

commence on **February 23, 2026** at **02:30 P.M.**, COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

---

<b>WARRANT NO</b>	<b>DEFENDANT</b>	<b>CHARGES</b>	<b>ATTORNEY</b>
26) 25-W-9138	JOHNSON, TYLER DAVID SOID: 001003793	OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF (M) IMPROPER STOPPING ROADWAY (M) PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)	
27) 25-W-6361	JONES, REGINALD LAMAR SOID: 001122045	THEFT LOST/MISLAID PROP <1500 (M) PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)	DELPORTE, LUC
28) 25-W-6197	LEE, BRADLEY CHARLES SOID: 001122471	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)	
29) 25-W-9327	LITTLE, MEKENZIE ROSE SOID: 001125172	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F) MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ (M)	
30) 25-W-10843	MARTIN, TYRIE DEVONN SOID: 001126470	IMPROPER LANE CHANGE/NO SIGNAL (M) POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA (F)	

---

**THE MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY  
STATE OF GEORGIA  
JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT  
ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT**

commence on **February 23, 2026** at **02:30 P.M.**, COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

---

<b>WARRANT NO</b>	<b>DEFENDANT</b>	<b>CHARGES</b>	<b>ATTORNEY</b>
31) 25-W-8835	MAYES, DARNELL JOSHUA SOID: 001124768	MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ (M) PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)	
32) 25-W-9185	MCCARTHY, BRIAN JOSEPH SOID: 000767379	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)	GRECO, JOHN R.
33) 25-W-9827	MCQUIRE, QUINTRAVIUS SOID: 001094822	POSSESSING OR CARRYING A (F) HANDGUN/LONG GUN/ OR OTHER MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ (M) OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF (M) NOT WEARING SEAT BELT (M) PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)	
34) 26-W-385	MERRITT, BRANDON JEROME SOID: 001127001	THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING <500 (M) PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)	
35) 25-W-6498	MOSS, ANTHONY TZAKAI SOID: 001122732	POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA (F) LOITERING/PROWLING (M)	

---

**THE MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY  
STATE OF GEORGIA  
JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT  
ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT**

commence on **February 23, 2026** at **02:30 P.M.**, COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

---

<b>WARRANT NO</b>	<b>DEFENDANT</b>	<b>CHARGES</b>	<b>ATTORNEY</b>
36) 25-W-8660	POWELL, JACOB LANE SOID: 001079452	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F ) DUI DRUGS/ANY COMB 1-3 LS SAFE (M ) OPEN CONTAINER (M)	
37) 25-W-8419	PRICE, CYNTHIA ANN SOID: 001124355	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F )	
38) 25-W-8705	RAMOS, OLGER SOID: 001124615	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F ) OPEN CONTAINER (M ) FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE (M ) DUI ALCOHOL LESS SAFE (M)	MURPHY, MICHAEL
39) 25-W-9407	RENZ, MASON ALEXANDER SOID: 001081839	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F )	
40) 25-W-2240	RUSS, DESTINI YAMARI SOID: 001119188	POSSESSION OF FIREARM DURING (F ) COMM OF A FEL-CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F ) MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ (M)	

---

THE MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY  
STATE OF GEORGIA  
JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT  
ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

commence on **February 23, 2026** at **02:30 P.M.**, COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

---

<b>WARRANT NO</b>	<b>DEFENDANT</b>	<b>CHARGES</b>	<b>ATTORNEY</b>
41) 25-W-4766	SEELOCHAN, KAYLA KAYLESHA	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F )	
	SOID: 001121291		
<hr/>			
42) 25-W-8425	SHEPARD, JEREMIAH	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F )	
	SOID: 001124361		
<hr/>			
43) 25-W-9273	SIERRA, RONALD ENRIQUE	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F )	RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS J.
	SOID: 000915923		
<hr/>			
44) 25-W-8212	SIMMONS, TYLAN DESHAWN	CRACKED WINDSHIELD* (M )	
	SOID: 001124177	POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA (F )	
<hr/>			
45) 25-W-9972	SLOAT, SEAN PATRICK	IMPROPER STOPPING ROADWAY (M )	
	SOID: 001119677	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F )	
<hr/>			

**THE MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY  
STATE OF GEORGIA  
JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT  
ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT**

commence on **February 23, 2026** at **02:30 P.M.**, COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

---

<b>WARRANT NO</b>	<b>DEFENDANT</b>	<b>CHARGES</b>	<b>ATTORNEY</b>
46) 25-W-6972	TYRE, JUANITA MARIE SOID: 001051431	MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ EXPIRED TAG POSS DRUG RELATED OBJECT PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F )	(M ) (M ) (M ) (F )
47) 25-W-5582	VIZCARRONDO, SALIYM ABDUL SOID: 001121953	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F ) PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F )	(F ) (F )

---